165150

AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	
	:	SS.
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES)	

TERRY C. LENTZ, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That he is the son of AILEEN F. LENTZ, the surviving joint
tenant of the property described and granted in the following Deed:

That certain Deed dated April 7, 1973, and recorded in Book 45 of Official Records, Page 295, Office of the Eureka County Recorder, Eureka, Nevada, on April 18, 1973, wherein CHARLES F. JANACEK and MAE JANACEK, his wife, are the Grantors, and COLLIER B. LENTZ and AILEEN F. LENTZ, his wife, are the Grantees, as joint tenants with right of survivorship, of the following described real property situate in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada:

TOWNSHIP 31 NORTH, RANGE 49 EAST, MDB&M.

Section 25: $NE_{4}^{\frac{1}{4}}$; $NW_{4}^{\frac{1}{4}}SE_{4}^{\frac{1}{4}}$ (APN 000-090-38)

TOGETHER with any and all buildings and improvements situate thereon.

TOGETHER with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.

That COLLIER B. LENTZ, named as one of the Grantees in the above mentioned Deed, died on November 19, 1989, at Monterey Park, California, and is the same person as ______COLLIER BURT LENTZ named in the certified copy of the Certificate of Death attached

-1-

ROSS P. EARDLEY
ATTORNEY AT LAW
469 IDAHO STREET
ELKO, NEVADA 89801

hereto as Exhibit "A", which Exhibit is hereby referred to and incorporated herein as though set forth in full.

That by reason of the death of COLLIER B. LENTZ, the title to the above described property vested in AILEEN F. LENTZ, as surviving joint tenant.

DATED: November 25th, 1996.

TERRY C LENTZ

STATE OF CATIFORNIA) : SS.
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES)

Signed and sworn to before me on NOV 45th _____, 1996, by TERRY C. LENTZ.



NOTARY PUBLIC

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES • REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

ું તું ∤ે	: Mith or that T	STAT	CATE OF DEATH	339:90507	05
70.90	STATE FILE MUMBER	UB	E BLACK INK ONLY	SA. DAVE OF BEATH-	Minn a sex
	A. NAME OF DECEMENT PROT	5 (A)	·	BASINESS, DAY, YEAR	27 Male
3 G	COTITEE		A DATE OF BERTH	7. ASE IN PARTIE DAYS H	10 10 10 E
· · · · · · · · ·	I MCE	£ 19 %	MONTH, DAY, YEAR	76	7.20 (20.20)
L	White American		ATHER STATE OF	A FULL MAIDEN NAME OF MOTHER	118. STATE OF
DECEDENT	BERTH COUNTRY		AL"	Bertha Compton	AL
DATA	AL U.S.A.	Asa Lentz	14. MARTAL IS HAME OF BURN		
- '	32 TO 18 36 13 NOVE	Name of the last o	Married Aileen Ca	mpbell Flowers	Marie Call
.	MA. VAINL COCUPATION	100 Upun Hare or Bushe	SE SEC. USUN, EMPLOYER	190, YEARS IN USUAL 17, NUMBER OF TRANSPORT	MADE COM-
· ['		Tool-Die Maker	Self-Employed	34 12	C. 20 C004
	Manager	CON OR LOCATION		1.00	W. A. C. C.
5.8	323 N. Ynez Av	enile		Monterey Park	91754
USUAL.	180. Coleny	18E NAMES	TYPANO 16F. STATE ON POMENTO COUNT	AND THE COME OF INFORMANT	
13	Log Angeles	53	California California	Aileen F. Lentz - Wil	
	Los Angeles		IN COMIT	323 N. Ynez Avenue	1754
	Carfield Medical C	enter IP	Los Angeles	Monterey Park, CA 9	n va Consumb
OF :				C Yes Harris	B •••
	525 N. Gerfiel	1 1 1 1	Monterey Park	AND UNION STATE OF THE PARTY PARTY.	
	ar. said and said a	Ball Bril 89 syle of	Yang Karaja Salah		
	Cardio	OH LEGGACY ACCOUNT			1
CAUSE	V. (1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	1		Hours C.	
OF MTABO	Acute	Myocardial Infaro	Elon Carlo	Sale of the last of the	S is the same
	·	A STATE OF THE STA	1 Act of the second	D (100 D	"我们是为一种的
100 4 6	DUST TO CAR	A series and the series of the		Die Griffent und Franchische Post Just Gestellingen	In trus &1 on 101
	NA PROPERTY OF THE PERSONS			Tree NO	
327	No .	8 7 4 W W 1 8 3 8	THE RESERVE OF THE OWNER.		I'M DAME SHOW
PHYSI	AND PARTY THAT THE PARTY THE		party, w	A-29890	1/20/89
CIANTS	ATA. SERVICE MARKET SHEET S	The same of the sa	The state of the s		
TION		11/17/00	re A. Pena M. D. 600	Gerfield Monterey Par	
	11/15/89	AT THE HOUR DATE NO BOA	CONTRACT OF CONTRACT, ST DELLAY CON	TO PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRE	DATE SHOW
 	I CHITET THAT BRATH COCUMES !			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	医克克氏病 医多
<u> </u>				SOR BLUT AT WORK MODE MONTH DATE OF BLUET	31. Hour
CONDMETS UNI	man paret many material of the	1 all 10 street 100 st 2 st	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	∞ (1 van (1 No Ø)	4 (34) 87, 847 Mobile
CHALY	SA LOGATION INTERNY AND HEADS	DO COLOCATION AND CITY	TA Customs	COM BULLEY OCCUPAND GYBATS WHICH BOOKS	
7 A+				<i>X</i>	C Assertage Long House Lo
	BAA DISPOSTION	HE PLACE OF PINE CHECK	THON SAC DATE OF ENPORTS		CHAINE
PURSONAL	Bust of	1986 S Working	111 Rd. Nov. 21 1989	Jeur Willia	7726
AND	Burial II	IGN PRINCIPAL ACTION AS MUCH S	LICENSE NO. ST. MANUEL CO.	NOV NOV	.5.J1383
LOCAL PROSTRAIN	Rose Hills Morrua	ry-Whittier.CA	970	Constant	
	KARE UTTIR LIVIERS	NO.	D. 400 1 2.00**	Carrier Carr	
	A .				- Section & March 19 3
STATE PROFITAGE	A Charles August		EL WINDWIND ON OTHER ALTERATIC	9/ 9- 1-	

Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

NOV 2 2 1996

19-433761

Signature of the This copy not valid unless prepared on Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk.

Exhibit "A"

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF PAGE 47 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF PAGE 47 PAGE 47